1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
_＿
函 s/N ＿ I APPROVED I ＂亢
A 20080210-01 ORIGINAL RELEASE
F F
『
80.0土0.2
36.0土0.2
上
I
L
| °.8土0.05
七七E I ,.,.. _____ J,_ I E..
R4,25士0.05
D
22.5土0.5
8.5土0.1 Typ.2
3
c
60,00土0.2 19.0土0.1
2
1
@－－4-－
8.7士0.5
D
c
B
| I
B
Dongguan Aolittel Electronic Co.,Ltd 5 CC-8123-N transparent cover 1 IS-3PC transparent
4 CC-8122-N Connector 2 Brass copper Natural Fasten Fuse CUSTOMER
UNLESS OTHERWISE STA亢0 I
3 PB-8121-N PLASTIC COVER 1 bakelite Black W也面CKHESS --HH FOR ANL
EAR I.xx *0, C MM
2 PB-8122-N PLASTIC BASE 1 bakelite Black
UN I.xxx 全0.05 MM DSG叶Tommy Qiu I 07·12·08'SCALE l free|仓
A I 1
ANGULAR
全：；．二 咋ITommy Qiu I 07-12·08 l � 1 OF 2 7 ，今I ATC-8122-N TERMINAL CONTACT 1 Alloy Au/Ni Plates 。如A怜C“'SIOE
心血anASH
ITEM I P/N DESCRIPTION QT丫 Material REMARKS 妞EAK CORNERS fto.o.fts 八·.....APPO I |黔叩U臧逞勺“'C
SEE THE UST
1 | 2 | 3 | 4 5 6 7 8
3 4
|
5 6
|
7
|
8 1
|
2
| |
DRAWINGREIIISIONS
REV I S/N DESCRIPTION l-l 凶TE
A 12ooso210-oq ORIGINAL RELEASE I I
I
NOTES: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
17 400A ANL-B-400 32V/48V/72V
1. the fuses shown are for in motor vehicles, boats and trailers to protect
16 32V/48V/72V 350A ANL-B-350
electrical wiring and vehicles.This standard is for the construction shown and is
15 32V/48V/72V 300A ANL-B-300
not intended to restrict the design and use of other configurations and materials
14 32V/48V/72V 250A ANL-B-250
capable of meeting the vehicle requirements.
13 32V/48V/72V 200A ANL-B-200
2. A fuse is a device designed to interrupt the electrical circuiut when subjected to
12 32V/48V/72V 175A ANL-B-175
overcents. This action is to be nonreversible end the fuse is intended to be replaced
11 32V/48V/72V lSOA ANL-B-150
after the circuit, malfunction has been corrected.
10 32V/48V/72V 125A ANL-B-125
capable of meeting the vehicle requirements.
9 32V/48V/72V 100A ANL-B-100
3. Functional Characteristics
8 32V/48V/72V 80A ANL-B-80
TESTING CURRENT BLOW TIME LIMIT 7 32V/48V/72V 70A ANL-B-70
150% (Roting <225A) 1 Hr. minimum
6 32V/48V/72V 60A ANL-B-60
1607. (Roting >225A) 6seconds minimum
5 32V/48V/72V SOA ANL-B-50 220% 60seconds Mox
4 32V/48V/72V 40A ANL-B-40 250% 0.8sec-10sec
3 0.2sec-2sec 32V/48V/72V 35A ANL-B-35 400%
4. Standard: DIN43560/1; 2 32V/48V/72V 30A ANL-B-30
1 32V/48V/72V 20A ANL-B-20 5. Interrupting Rating: 1000A@72VDC;
Interrupting Rating: 1500A@48VDC; ITEM Voltage rating RATING ASSEMBLY P/N
Interrupting Rating: 2000A@32VDC;
Dongguan Aolittel Electronic Co.,Ltd
Fasten Fuse CUSTOMER
UNLESS OTMERWISE STA亢0
WAU. THIO<NESS --MM FOR ANL
UNEAR I.xx 土0.1S MM
l.xxx :I:0.05 MM DSGN Tommy Qiu 07-12-08 SCAU: I free 沙今ANGULAR 企o.s 0氐
0.5 •MAX DFTS Tommy Qiu 07-12-08 SHEET I 2 OF 3 。如AHCL”$IOE
BURR&. FtASH 0.10 MAX PARTNO. I 尸
A
CHKDBREAK CORNERS 0.20 II.MAJ SEE THE UST -U螅Ml皿心 0.05'4AX 叩
| I 3 | 4 | 5 6 7 8 1 2
7
8
E .
D
c
B
A